

Mobile Payment					
Period	Number of Registered subscribers	Number of Active subscribers	Number of Agents	Number of transactions	Value in FRW million
Jan-Dec 10	231,000	N/A	290	829,379	8,355
Jan-Dec 11	639,673	N/A	1,387	3,420,885	51,024
Jan-Dec 12	1,440,541	N/A	3,085	22,191,674	161,808
Jan-Dec 13	2,538,651	1,697,775	8,745	57,147,777	330,378
Jan-Dec 14	6,480,449	1,760,438	25,482	104,773,115	691,477
Jan-Dec 15	7,663,199	2,522,096	40,467	168,612,455	1,093,497
Jan-Dec 16	9,735,694	3,333,349	59,952	205,687,966	1,040,459
Jan-Dec 17	9,079,983	3,774,438	83,531	251,361,153	1,384,686
2018					
Q1	9,354,337	3,919,497	90,901	69,823,981	403,502
Q2	9,405,057	3,987,980	94,672	70,808,927	434,891
Q3	10,701,868	4,338,669	100,251	77,688,497	473,260
Q4	11,067,077	4,662,206	107,858	81,619,732	497,291
Total	11,067,077	4,662,206	107,858	299,941,137	1,808,944
2019					
Q1	12,406,534	4,291,717	99,391	81,558,198	518,340
Q2	11,947,213	6,006,135	102,181	92,459,448	569,839
Q3	11,228,096	4,790,518	116,737	99,848,103	613,442
Q4	15,923,248	4,700,987	98,359	104,981,971	648,167
Total	15,923,248	4,700,987	98,359	378,847,720	2,349,788
2020					
Q1	15,638,644	4505195	103,408	116,069,204	735,774
Q2	15,626,844	4915320	111,422	182,944,248	1,845,174
Q3	16,342,271	4,761,919	121,958	197,420,557	2,079,072
Q4	15,701,257	4,688,124	131,173	204,866,416	2,516,201
Total	15,701,257	4,688,124	131,173	701,300,425	7,176,221